



Big Fish Marketing meagan@bigfishmarketingco.com 1 (850) 591-8047 FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Tadlock Roofing Earns Title as "America's Top 100 Roofing Contractor" for Seventh Consecutive Year by Roofing Contractor Magazine

Tallahassee, FL - September 25, 2023 - The official publication of The International Roofing Expo, *Roofing Contractor Magazine*, names Florida roofing contractor, Tadlock Roofing, as "America's Top 100 Roofing Contractor" for the seventh consecutive year. The award recognizes the highest revenue-generating roofing professionals nationwide.

"The especially high interest in *Roofing Contractor*'s Top 100 List this year provided editors with a glimpse of successful roofing companies from across the nation that continue to thrive amid challenge after challenge in their respective markets," said *Roofing Contractor Magazine.*

Securing the number 52 spot, Tadlock Roofing reported \$43.2 million in revenue with 90% of roof replacement, roof repair, and roof maintenance work deriving from residential and 10% from commercial. Sharing the title with 13 other Florida roofing contractors, Tadlock Roofing proudly serves the Sunshine State with seven locations in North and Central Florida including Pensacola, Tallahassee, Gainesville, Jacksonville, Orlando, Tampa, and Sarasota.

"Our team has a strong will to grow, lead with integrity, and consistently deliver roofing products that protect a homeowner's greatest investment - their home. I'm incredibly proud of our team for putting the work in and making a difference," said Dale Tadlock, President and Founder of Tadlock Roofing.

A family-owned and operated business, with more than 300 employees statewide, that originated in 1980 in Tallahassee, FL, Tadlock Roofing distinguishes itself in a number of areas, including a reputation for making a difference, customer service, professionalism, and industry expertise. For more information on Tadlock Roofing, visit <u>www.tadlockroofing.com</u> or call (855) 964-7663. To read the full list of Roofing Contractor Magazine's Top 100 2023, visit <u>www.roofingcontractormagazine.com</u>.

About Tadlock Roofing

America's Top 100 Roofing Contractor, Tadlock Roofing is a family-owned and operated business with a proven track record of providing excellent service to Florida residents for over 40 years. The company rests its motivation for success in making a difference in our fellow employees' lives, making a difference in the communities in which we live and serve, and making a difference in our industry. Tadlock Roofing has donated upwards of \$500,000 over the past 10 years to non-profit organizations across Florida that protect and serve children facing adversity. Offices: Orlando, Tampa, Sarasota, Jacksonville, Tallahassee, Gainesville and Pensacola. For more information on Tadlock Roofing, visit <u>www.tadlockroofing.com</u> or call 855-964-7663.

About Roofing Contractor Magazine

Roofing Contractor Magazine is the premier magazine for roofing contractors. Each month relevant information covering the latest trends in the roofing industry, safety, business, and legal concerns are addressed. Our editorial reaches a national audience and covers all aspects of residential, commercial, industrial, and institutional roofing.

##